Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-538 SMOKE RISE SCHLRS ACAD 6/4-6/18 ( M-F) 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:19 AM 4252 BRITT RD, 30084 1 1
06:22 AM  JERILYNN CT, 30084 & JERI LYNN DR, 30084 1 2
06:23 AM TUCKER NORCROSS RD, 30084 & SPRING VALLEY CIR, 30084 1 3
06:24 AM  SPRING MEADOW RD, 30084 & SPRING BRANCH WY, 30084 2 5
06:28 AM 3405 SPRING HARBOR DR ,30340 SPRING HARBOR TOWNHOMES 7 12
06:30 AM  PLEASANTDALE RD ,30340 & SHADOW WALK LA ,30340 2 14
06:34 AM WOODLYNNE WY, 30340 & WESTMART LA, 30340 1 15
06:39 AM CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD, 30084 & MENLO DR, 30084 1 16
06:41 AM BONAPARTE DR, 30084 & WATERLOO CIR, 30084 1 17
06:42 AM 4549 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD, 30084 1 18
06:46 AM LOCKSLEY RD ,30084 & GOODFELLOWS RD ,30084 1 19
06:48 AM 4462 LAKE IVANHOE DR, 30084 1 20
06:53 AM 2888 OLD NORCROSS RD, 30084 1 21
06:57 AM  STELLA BURNS DR & VELMA BURNS CT ,30084 1 22
06:58 AM 4332 N PARK DR, 30084 (PM ONLY) 2 24
07:05 AM  SCHOOL: SMOKE RISE ELEM SCH 0 0

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 398.824

LR EE R E R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/02/2025 Page 1



